Start Time

7:30 AM
9:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM

Start Time

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

Start Time
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM

End Time

5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 PM

End Time
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
4:00 PM
TBD
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM
7:00 PM
6:45 PM
9:30 PM

End Time
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 PM

Friday September 27
Activity
4th Annual Book Sale
Campus Bookstore Hours
Baseball vs Winona State Game 1

Baseball vs Winona State Game 2
Volleyball vs Gustavus
Saturday September 28
Activity
Run2ForSMU
Winona Boat Tour #1
Softball: Team 1 vs Team 2
Campus Bookstore Hours
Baseball Practice
Axe Throwing
Inflatable
4th Annual Book Sale
Winona Boat Tour #2
Spin Magic
Caricature Drawings
Softball: Team 2 vs Team 3
Brunch”

Letter Brush Art
Winona Boat Tour #3
Live Eagle Program

Softball: Team 1 vs Team 3
Winona Boat Tour #4
Winona Boat Tour #5

Dinner?
Family Weekend Concert
Family Movie Night

Sunday September 29
Activity

Mass with Father Burns

Campus Bookstore Hours
4th Annual Book Sale

Womens Soccer vs UW-Stevens Point

Men's Soccer vs Gustavus

A price of brunch and dinner are not covered by the school

Location*
Fitzgerald Library
Basement of Toner
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Gym

Location*®
Plaza
1 Walnut Street Winona, MN 55987
Softball Field
Basement of Toner
Baseball Field
Plaza
Plaza
Fitzgerald Library
1 Walnut Street Winona, MN 55987
Plaza
Plaza
Softball Field
Toner Eatery
Plaza
1 Walnut Street Winona, MN 55987
Toner Hall of Fame Room
Softball Field
1 Walnut Street Winona, MN 55987
1 Walnut Street Winona, MN 55987
Toner Eatery
Figliulo Recital Hall
Page Theatre

Location*
Saint Thomas Moore
Basement of Toner
Fitzgerald Library
Ochrymowycz Field
Ochrymowycz Field

* events and locations are subject to change



