		Friday September 27	
Start Time	End Time	Activity	Location*
7:30 AM	5:00 PM	4th Annual Book Sale	Fitzgerald Library
9:00 AM	4:00 PM	Campus Bookstore Hours	Basement of Toner
2:30 PM	4:30 PM	Baseball vs Winona State Game 1	Baseball Field
4:30 PM	6:30 PM	Baseball vs Winona State Game 2	Baseball Field
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Volleyball vs Gustavus	Gym
		Saturday September 28	
Start Time	End Time	Activity	Location*
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Run2ForSMU	Plaza
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Winona Boat Tour #1	1 Walnut Street Winona, MN 55987
9:00 AM	10:30 AM	Softball: Team 1 vs Team 2	Softball Field
9:00 AM	4:00 PM	Campus Bookstore Hours	Basement of Toner
10:00 AM	TBD	Baseball Practice	Baseball Field
10:00 AM	4:00 PM	Axe Throwing	Plaza
10:00 AM	4:00 PM	Inflatable	Plaza
10:00 AM	5:00 PM	4th Annual Book Sale	Fitzgerald Library
10:30 AM	11:45 AM	Winona Boat Tour #2	1 Walnut Street Winona, MN 55987
10:30 AM	1:00 PM	Spin Magic	Plaza
10:30 AM	3:30 PM	Caricature Drawings	Plaza
10:45 AM	12:15 PM	Softball: Team 2 vs Team 3	Softball Field
11:00 AM	1:00 PM	Brunch^	Toner Eatery
11:00 AM	3:00 PM	Letter Brush Art	Plaza
12:00 PM	1:15 PM	Winona Boat Tour #3	1 Walnut Street Winona, MN 55987
12:15 PM	1:15 PM	Live Eagle Program	Toner Hall of Fame Room
12:30 PM	2:00 PM	Softball: Team 1 vs Team 3	Softball Field
1:30 PM	2:45 PM	Winona Boat Tour #4	1 Walnut Street Winona, MN 55987
3:00 PM	4:15 PM	Winona Boat Tour #5	1 Walnut Street Winona, MN 55987
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Dinner^	Toner Eatery
6:15 PM	6:45 PM	Family Weekend Concert	Figliulo Recital Hall
7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Family Movie Night	Page Theatre
		Sunday September 29	101
Start Time	End Time	Activity	Location*
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Mass with Father Burns	Saint Thomas Moore
11:00 AM	1:00 PM	Campus Bookstore Hours	Basement of Toner
3:00 PM	10:00 PM	4th Annual Book Sale	Fitzgerald Library
3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Womens Soccer vs UW-Stevens Point	Ochrymowycz Field
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Men's Soccer vs Gustavus	Ochrymowycz Field
^ price of brunch and dinner are not covered by the school			* events and locations are subject to chan